CFERVE

ART. A16DC6
ROTARY BURRS

DIAMOND CUT
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Box

316 mm

D1

25 mm

L1

6 mm

D2

70 mm

0,09 kg

L2

Gross weight

23x98 x 23 hmm
8012667356439

Packaging dimensions

EAN Code

1.COM

- Italia P.IVA: 00782180368 ferv

Vat not included
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